
City of Pflugerville

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12017-5721 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:3/29/2017 Public Works

On agenda: Final action:4/11/2017 4/11/2017

Title: Discuss and consider action to approve supplemental agreement #1 with RPS Klotz Associates, Inc.
in the amount of $107,875.50 for professional services associated with construction management and
material testing for the Rowe Lane Safety Improvement Project and authorizing the City Manager to
execute the agreement.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Partially-Executed Supplemental Agreement #1, 2. Rowe Lane Safety Improvement Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council4/11/2017 1 Pass

City of Pflugerville Printed on 5/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

